
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & MENTAL HYGIENE, CENTER FOR HEALTH PROMOTION, EDUCATION, & TOBACCO USE PREVENTION 
CIGARETTE RESTITUTION FUND PROGRAM TOBACCO COORDINATORS 

 
COUNTY DHMH 

CONTACT LPH COORDINATOR TELEPHONE # FAX # EMAIL ADDRESS *ADDRESS CITY & 
ZIP CODE 

P.O. Box 1745 
Allegany KBB Chris Delaney 301-759-5265 301-777-2098 chrisdelaney45@yahoo.com 

12503 Willowbrook Road, S.E. 
Cumberland 

21502 

Anne Arundel NK Evelyn Stein 410-222-7209 410-222-7294 hdstein@mail.aacounty.org 3 Harry Truman Parkway Annapolis 
21401 

Baltimore City DV Soula Lambropoulos 410-396-9932 410-347-7602 soula.lambropoulos@baltimorecity.gov 1101 E. Fayette Street Baltimore 
21202 

Baltimore --- ----- 410-887-3395 
410-887-3396 410-887-2155 ----- 6401 York Road, 3rd Floor Baltimore 

21212 
P.O. Box 980 

Calvert NK Tammy Halterman 410-535-5400 410-535-1955 thalterman@dhmh.state.md.us 
975 Solomon’s Island Road North 

Prince Frederick 
20678 

Caroline JC Laura Patrick 410-479-8080 410-479-0554 laurap@dhmh.state.md.us 403 S. 7th Street Denton 
21629 

P.O. Box 845 
Carroll JC Barbara White 410-876-4443 410-876-4441 bwhite@dhmh.state.md.us 

290 S. Center Street 
Westminster 

21157 

Cecil JC Mary Ellen Rapposelli 410-996-5168 410-996-5183 mrapposelli@dhmh.state.md.us John M. Byer Health Center 
401 Bow Street 

Elkton 
21921 

P.O. Box 1050 
Charles DV Mary Beth Klick 301-609-6932 301-609-6937 marybethk@dhmh.state.md.us 

4545 Crain Highway 
White Plains 

20695 

Dorchester KBB Janet Seeds 410-901-8130 410-228-9319 jseeds@dhmh.state.md.us 3 Cedar Street Cambridge 
21613 

Frederick NK Shelby Higgins 301-631-3311 301-631-3298 shiggins@fredco-md.net 350 Montevue Lane Frederick 
21702 

Garrett CC Kendra Todd 301-334-7732 301-334-7701 ktodd@dhmh.state.md.us 1025 Memorial Drive Oakland 
21550 

120 Hays Street 
P.O. Box 797 

Bel Air 
21014 Harford SY Bill Wiseman 410-612-1771 410-420-0336 wwiseman@dhmh.state.md.us 

1321 Woodbridge Station Way Edgewood 
21040 

Howard --- Michelle Brittingham 410-313-5168 410-313-5160 mbrittingham@howardcountymd.gov 7178 Columbia Gateway Drive Columbia 
21046 

Kent KBB Robin Newnam 410-778-1350, 
x2238 410-778-6882 rnewnam@dhmh.state.md.us 125 S. Lynchburg Street Chestertown 

21620 

Montgomery SY Meaghan McHugh 240-777-3895 240-777-1261 Meaghan.McHugh@montgomerycountymd.gov 1335 Piccard Drive, Lower Level Rockville 
20850 

Prince George’s NK Joe K. Woods 301-883-3516 301-883-7881 JKWoods@co.pg.md.us 1801 McCormick Drive 
Suite 250 

Largo 
20774 

Queen Anne’s CC Kathy Wright 410-758-1306 410-758-2133 KEWright@dhmh.state.md.us 206 N. Commerce Street Centreville 
21617 

P.O. Box 316 
St. Mary’s KBB Karen Russell 301-475-4348 301-475-4350 russellkf@smhd.com 

21580 Peabody Street 
Leonardtown 

20650 

Somerset SY Cara Rozaieski 443-523-1729 410-651-3425 cararo.admin.somerset@dhmh.state.md.us 7920 Crisfield Highway Westover 
21871 

Talbot SY Paula Lowry 410-819-8067 410-819-8153 plowry@talbotpartnership.org 100 South Hanson Street Easton 
21601 

Washington NK Roderick A. MacRae 240-313-3255 240-313-3301 MacRaeR@dhmh.state.md.us 1302 Pennsylvania Avenue Hagerstown 
21742 
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Wicomico JC Sara Seitz 410-334-3480, 
x207 410-548-5184 seitzsa@dhmh.state.md.us 108 E. Main Street Salisbury 

21801 
P.O. Box 249 

Worcester SY Mimi Dean 410-632-0056 410-632-0080 mimid@dhmh.state.md.us 
6040 Public Landing Road 

Snow Hill 
21863 

* The office location is italicized for those health departments with different office and mailing addresses. 
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